

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

Case:- WP(C) No.355/2025

Irshad Ahmed Khan

.....Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Rahul Pant, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. Anirudh Sharma, Advocate

Vs

UT of J&K & Ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Faiz-ul-Arif Fahmi, Advocate for R-
3 & 4.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE

**ORDER
(09.02.2026)**

1. Arguments heard in part.
2. List for continuation of arguments on **20.02.2026**.

**(SANJAY DHAR)
JUDGE**

**JAMMU
09.02.2026**
Sneha